
 
THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 

      (A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Tolstoy Marg 

New Delhi-110 001 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 dated 13.12.2017 
To 

STC’s EOI NO. STC/CO/EOI/UIC RAIL/2016-17  
dated 29.11.2017 

for 
Empanelment of Global Manufacturers of UIC 60Kg (880 Grade) Class A Rails of 

25m or 26m lengths for supply to Indian Railways  

 
Last Date/Time for submission of applications to above EOI has been extended upto 
20.12.2017/ 1500 Hours (IST). 

Date/Time of Opening of EOI has been extended upto 20.12.2017/ 1530 Hours (IST). 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
 


